
Öpiaden 2016 2016 02 20

Resultat L 9sim
1 Hanna Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 100.0 101.0 100.5 97.8 399.3
2 Love Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100.0 96.7 100.1 99.0 395.8
3 Joar Bixo Mörsil (JÄ) 95.4 95.1 98.6 99.2 388.3
4 Nils Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 87.8 86.8 88.2 90.6 353.4
5 Aron Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 82.8 85.2 82.6 91.4 342.0
6 Vidar Berg Mörsil (JÄ) 82.7 78.9 92.3 78.0 331.9

Resultat L 11sim
1 Johanna Lööw Hammerdal (JÄ) 104.0 103.7 104.0 104.9 416.6
2 Philip Viklund Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 104.1 104.2 104.1 103.0 415.4
3 Andre Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 106.0 105.1 101.9 102.3 415.3
4 Elin Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 103.8 103.9 103.4 102.9 414.0
5 Filip Norbäck Fältjägarna (JÄ) 100.3 104.6 104.5 103.2 412.6
6 Olivia Österholm Hammerdal (JÄ) 102.8 102.5 101.4 103.7 410.4
7 Olof Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 103.3 103.9 101.2 101.8 410.2
8 Anders Eliasson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 101.5 100.8 98.4 101.7 402.4
9 Anna Kuusiniemi Hammerdal (JÄ) 98.3 98.8 101.4 103.6 402.1

10 Olle Grindborg Fältjägarna (JÄ) 100.5 103.3 96.9 99.1 399.8
11 Maria Olofsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 96.9 101.6 101.7 97.7 397.9
12 Vilgot Bixo Mörsil (JÄ) 90.2 102.1 101.8 101.2 395.3
13 Liv Bränngård Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 100.8 98.0 98.4 96.4 393.6
14 Isak Bergström Fältjägarna (JÄ) 95.1 97.9 97.3 98.5 388.8
15 Emil Ekbom Hammerdal (JÄ) 92.0 96.6 93.2 91.9 373.7

Resultat L 13sim
1 Chris Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 104.8 105.2 106.2 104.5 420.71 Chris Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 104.8 105.2 106.2 104.5 420.7
2 William Wallin Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 105.3 106.0 103.8 105.3 420.4
3 Engla Lubell Kyrkås (JÄ) 103.9 103.4 104.4 106.0 417.7
4 Alva Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 103.4 104.8 103.6 104.0 415.8
5 Agnes Grinde Hogdal (JÄ) 104.6 103.3 103.0 103.7 414.6
6 Martin Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 104.6 102.7 103.7 103.5 414.5
7 Malte Sjödin Kyrkås (JÄ) 104.2 104.7 103.4 102.2 414.5
8 Sander Bränngård Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 101.2 103.2 103.2 104.0 411.6
9 Elisa Olsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100.8 102.3 102.9 101.5 407.5

10 Hanna Lundebo Fältjägarna (JÄ) 101.0 100.3 101.4 103.1 405.8
11 Ella Fredell Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 100.1 99.6 103.4 101.3 404.4
12 Emelie Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100.1 100.9 101.0 98.7 400.7
13 Ebba Wikström Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.9 99.6 96.7 95.9 392.1
14 Olof Blomberg Hammerdal (JÄ) 98.4 94.2 94.3 98.2 385.1

Resultat L 15sim
1 Petra Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 104.4 105.5 102.4 101.6 413.9
2 Moa Rensbo Fältjägarna (JÄ) 102.9 104.0 101.5 104.4 412.8
3 Mattis Hemå Fältjägarna (JÄ) 102.4 101.2 103.1 103.7 410.4
4 Nadia Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 101.4 104.2 102.1 100.1 407.8
5 Fabian Grindborg Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.5 103.4 104.3 99.6 406.8

Resultat L 15
1 Lowisa Ros Kyrkås (JÄ) 96.4 96.9 95.8 97.0 386.1
2 Ronja Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 97.6 91.9 99.6 96.9 386.0
3 Jonas Olofsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 93.7 98.8 95.8 97.5 385.8
4 Ellinore Selin Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 90.3 94.7 89.6 94.4 369.0
5 Klara Olsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 91.3 88.0 88.9 88.9 357.1
6 Petter Hemå Fältjägarna (JÄ) 89.4 82.7 86.3 84.4 342.8
7 Elin Elnerud Fältjägarna (JÄ) 83.4 82.2 81.7 74.1 321.4



Resultat L 17
1 Albin Hansson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 94.2 90.6 92.5 93.9 371.2
2 Fredrik Nyström Lindé Fältjägarna (JÄ) 86.9 92.3 90.3 84.0 353.5

Resultat L 20
1 Klas Jonsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 97.7 98.7 97.5 100.7 394.6

Resultat Sitt 1
1 Kyrkås(Lag 2) 1246.1

Engla Lubell 417.7
Martin Pålsson 414.5
Petra Pålsson 413.9

2 Kyrkås(Lag 1) 1245.6
Alva Hedlund 415.8
Andre Pålsson 415.3
Malte Sjödin 414.5

3 Hammerdal(Lag 1) 1238.9
Chris Johansson 420.7
Olivia Österholm 410.4
Nadia Andersson 407.8

4 Fältjägarna(Lag 1) 1231.2
Moa Rensbo 412.8
Filip Norbäck 412.6
Hanna Lundebo 405.8

5 Aspås Uskf(Lag 1) 1229.9
William Wallin 420.4
Sander Bränngård 411.6Sander Bränngård 411.6
Maria Olofsson 397.9

6 Hogdal 1227.9
Agnes Grinde 414.6
Elin Jonsson 414.0
Hanna Jonsson 399.3

7 Fältjägarna(Lag 2) 1217.0
Mattis Hemå 410.4
Fabian Grindborg 406.8
Olle Grindborg 399.8

8 Aspås Uskf(Lag 2) 1211.4
Philip Viklund 415.4
Anders Eliasson 402.4
Liv Bränngård 393.6

9 Hammerdal(Lag 4) 1205.4
Elisa Olsson 407.5
Anna Kuusiniemi 402.1
Love Andersson 395.8

10 Hammerdal(Lag 2) 1202.4
Johanna Lööw 416.6
Emelie Andersson 400.7
Olof Blomberg 385.1

11 Hammerdal(Lag 3) 1125.9
Olof Jonasson 410.2
Emil Ekbom 373.7
Aron Jonasson 342.0

12 Mörsil 1115.5
Vilgot Bixo 395.3
Joar Bixo 388.3
Vidar Berg 331.9Vidar Berg 331.9



Resultat Stå 1
1 Aspås Uskf(Lag 1) 780.4

Klas Jonsson 394.6
Jonas Olofsson 385.8

2 Kyrkås 772.1
Lowisa Ros 386.1
Ronja Persson 386.0

3 Fältjägarna(Lag 1) 724.7
Albin Hansson 371.2
Fredrik Nyström Lindé 353.5

4 Fältjägarna(Lag 2) 664.2
Petter Hemå 342.8
Elin Elnerud 321.4

5 Aspås Uskf(Lag 2) 369.0
Ellinore Selin 369.0


